GymFunatics Booster Club, Inc. Membership Form

Parents and guardians of a gymnast on the Top Contenders competitive gymnastics team have the option to become a Booster Club Member when their child begins training on one of the competitive teams. If you would like to join the GymFunatics Booster Club for the upcoming season please fill out the form below and return it to a Board Member together with your \$50.00. Donations can be cash or check made payable to : GymFunatics Booster Club, Inc, Venmo @GymfunaticsBoosterClub, CashApp \$gymfunatics.

Gymnast – First Name	М.	Last Name
Gymnast Birthday		Gymnast Level
Parent/Guardian Name		Parent/Guardian Name
Phone Number		Phone Number
Email		Email

By signing below you are hereby acknowledging your participation in the GymFunatics Booster Club for the 2024-2025 season.

Parent/Guardian Signature

Printed Name

Date

Board Member Signature

Printed Name

Date